Farnell Page 231 Date: 04-09-06 time:19:49
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt
N
o
n-
co
m
p
lia
nt
Li
m
ite
d
 s
to
ck
 -
R
o
H
S
 r
ep
la
ce
m
en
t a
va
ila
b
le
R
o
H
S
9
C
o
n
n
e
c
to
rs
 -
 S
ig
n
a
l
&
 D
a
ta
C = CYAN M = Magenta Y = Yellow B = Black/THAI
231Connectors - Signal & Data
300,000 products, stocked and ready to despatch 231
Micro Miniature ‘D’ Connectors
Plastic 90° PCB
Plastic ‘D’
1,000’s of products added every month,
check out the very latest products,
news and information at:
The very latest NEW products
No. of Price Each
Ways Order Code 1+ 25+ 50+ 100+ +
15 210-535‡ 367.00 339.00 325.00 298.00 – –
15 107-5303● 367.00 339.00 325.00 298.00 – –
26 210-547‡ 537.00 492.00 463.00 406.00 – –
26 107-5304● 537.00 492.00 463.00 406.00 – –
44 210-559‡ 970.00 866.00 797.00 658.00 – –
44 107-5306● 970.00 866.00 797.00 658.00 – –
Contact Rating 1A
Contact Resistance 5mΩ max
Working voltage 350V dc/ac peak
Temperature Range -55°C to +105°C
Mating cycles 50
Housing Glass filled Thermoplastic Polyester,
Contacts Phosphor Bronze, Gold over Nickel
Metal Plastic
Housing Mat Aluminium Alloy Polyphenylene Sulfide MIL-M-24519
Housing Plating Nickel
Insulator Material Ryton R4 Polyester GF MIL-M-24519
Pitch 1.27mm
Contact Material Copper alloy
Contact Plating Gold over Copper MIL-G-45204 Type 2
Contact Resistance 25mV at 3A 250C
Current Rating 3A
Mating Cycles ≥500
Temperature Range -55°C to 125°C
Insulation Resistance ≥5000MΩ
Withstand Voltage 600V RMS
Wire Range 30 AWG to 24 AWG
90° PCB Sockets -
209972
No. of Mftrs. Price Each
Ways List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 50+
Metal Shell - Plug
9 MCKN1-B-9P6A1-18.0 388-0047● 3,375.00 – – – –
15 MCKN1-B-15P6A1-18.0 388-0059● 4,997.00 – – – –
25 MCKN1-B-25P6A1-18.0 388-0060● 6,668.00 – – – –
37 MCKN1-B-37P6A1-18.0 388-0072● 6,626.00 5,959.00 5,522.00
51 MCKN1-B-51P6A1-18.0 388-0084● 8,135.00 7,316.00 6,779.00
Metal Shell - Socket
9 MCKN1-B-9S6A1-18.0 388-0096● 3,668.00 – – – –
15 MCKN1-B-15S6A1-18.0 388-0102● 5,315.00 – – – –
25 MCKN1-B-25S6A1-18.0 388-0114● 5,034.00 4,528.00 4,196.00
37 MCKN1-B-37S6A1-18.0 388-0126● 8,463.00 7,611.00 7,053.00
51 MCKN1-B-51S6A1-18.0 388-0138● 8,262.00 7,430.00 6,885.00
Plastic Shell - Plug
9 MCDR3-B-9P6A1-18.0 388-0140● 2,082.00 – – – –
15 MCDR3-B-15P6A1-18.0 388-0151● 3,249.00 – – – –
25 MCDR3-B-25P6A1-18.0 388-0163● 5,098.00 – – – –
37 MCDR3-B-37P6A1-18.0 388-0175● 4,738.00 4,261.00 3,949.00
Plastic Shell - Socket
9 MCDR3-B-9S6A1-18.0 388-0187● 2,421.00 – – – –
15 MCDR3-B-15S6A1-18.0 388-0199● 3,126.00 – – – –
37 MCDR3-B-37S6A1-18.0 388-0217● 5,092.00 4,580.00 4,243.00
Hardware
Jackpost Assembly ( Jackpost, nut and washer )
1466016-1 388-0023● 272.00 – – – –
Jackscrew Assembly ( Jackscrew and circlip )
1466008-1 388-0035● 341.00 – – – –
No. of Order Price Each
Ways Mftrs. List No. Code 1+ 25+ 50+ 100+ +
Plugs
9 108343009012001 637-531● 215.00 197.00 191.00 175.00 – –
15 108343015012001 637-543● 301.00 276.00 266.00 245.00 – –
25 108343025012001 637-555● 342.00 310.00 302.00 278.00 – –
Sockets
9 208343009012001 637-579● 199.00 182.00 177.00 161.00 – –
25 208343025012001 637-592● 302.00 276.00 267.00 245.00 – –
210098
No. of Price Each
Ways Order Code 1+ 25+ 50+ 100+ +
Socket Housing
15 151-213‡ 153.00 140.00 131.00 104.00 – –
15 107-5292● 153.00 140.00 131.00 104.00 – –
26 151-214‡ 154.00 142.00 131.00 107.00 – –
26 107-5293● 154.00 142.00 131.00 107.00 – –
Price Per Pack
Number of Insertions 1+ 10+
Pin Contacts (100 Per Pack)
50 151-222‡ 823.00 771.00
50 107-5297● 823.00 771.00
200 151-223‡ 970.00 703.00
200 107-5298● 970.00 703.00
Socket Contacts (100 Per Pack)
50 151-224‡ 926.00 864.00
50 107-5300● 926.00 864.00
200 151-225‡ 1,140.00 824.00
200 107-5301● 1,140.00 824.00
Ratchet Price Each
Crimp Tool 151-226 11,460.00
Insertion/Extraction Tool
151-227 347.00
No. of Mftrs. Price Each
Ways List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 50+
Metal Shell - RA PCB Plug
9 MCKN1-P-9PRT1 388-0229● 5,376.00 – – – –
15 MCKN1-P-15PRT1 388-0230● 6,588.00 – – – –
25 MCKN1-P-25PRT1 388-0242● 5,833.00 5,246.00 4,862.00
37 MCKN1-P-37PRT1 388-0254● 8,074.00 7,261.00 6,728.00
Metal Shell - RA PCB Socket
9 MCKN1-P-9SRT1 388-0278● 6,105.00 – – – –
15 MCKN1-P-15SRT1 388-0280 6,870.00 – – – –
25 MCKN1-P-25SRT1 388-0291● 8,442.00 – – – –
Metal Shell- Straight PCB Plug
9 MCKN1-P-9PST1 388-0321● 4,216.00 3,792.00 3,513.00
15 MCKN1-P-15PST1 388-0333● 5,210.00 4,685.00 4,342.00
37 MCKN1-P-37PST1 388-0357● 8,728.00 7,849.00 7,274.00
Metal Shell - Straight PCB Socket
9 MCKN1-P-9SST1 388-0370● 5,050.00 4,542.00 4,209.00
15 MCKN1-P-15SST1 388-0382● 7,498.00 – – – –
37 MCKN1-P-37SST1 388-0400● 12,930.00 – – – –
51 MCKN1-P-51SST1 388-0412● 15,117.00 – – – –
232223
With Boardlocks and Screwlocks
Microdot
Ì Designed for both military and commercial applications
Ì Current Rating - 3 amps per contact
Ì Leads,18" Long (457mm)
Lead Assemblies
PCB Connectors
PCB Connectors